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ISIN: CA4932711001

Overview

2024/07/12 21:44:18

Price
27.67 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.04% (0.01)

ISIN CA4932711001
Symbol KEY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,826 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

27.68 USD
27.90 USD
27.67 USD
27.66 USD
27.75 USD
625
17,343.25
7

100

WKN: 493271100

30.00
25.00 'rm\l

d
20.00
15.00

10.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4932711001&ID_NOTATION=11330000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c86b6ba28f2a103172f2f8056a705262fbe026665bcc1f13f44a7aa9595ad8d&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5bab3bd4b4d9c63f5&time=1721078984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=113477cd4bcbe8b5690ed65363bae0164b82c756513681d814d2b388ac26322d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46495afd026b5a3d0&time=1721078984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18236cf10feeb9b156add1f954bcd7c444af709388cae0766e3781771d90c6f8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa4ce6f351ec37a0c&time=1721078984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3937d52ab8b5ac2ac8be8e58d16b6fa65844597b401c2c7a06a474cd4e06ab5e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bcf00eadf5c67336e&time=1721078984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab00f582ccd3557380455c070baab6229b16bb6b789811c2530d914a7b4b1640&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dab842a038b0d014d&time=1721078984&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 21:44:18

Price
27.67 USD

Difference (] 0.04% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA4932711001
Symbol KEY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 5,826 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 27.68 USD
High 27.90 USD
Low 27.67 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.66 USD
VWAP 27.75 USD
Volume (pcs) 625
Trading volume 17,343.25
Number of trades 7
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.48% +19.24% +3.71%
Perf (abs.) +3.50 +4.46 +0.99
Beta 0.45 0.60 0.86
Volatility 19.01 19.55 27.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 25.41 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 37.79 CAD

Exchange 12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 24.77 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:44 27.67 USD

Issues 12

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:22 25.57 EUR

Sy

27.60 USD (23,494
27.08 USD (7,647
25.95 USD (9,028

28.03 USD (2024/07/02

22.57 USD (2024/01/10
28.03 USD (2024/07/02
21.87 USD (2023/10/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

16.28

0.00

0.02

0.00

)
)
)
24.76 USD (28,387)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

2,167

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11330000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42380205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42380205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66989532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292911342
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KEYERA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
KEYERA CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dean
Setoguchi

Brad Lock

Dion Kostiuk

Eileen Marikar

James
Urquhart

Jarrod
Beztilny

Nancy L.
Brennan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Bertram Chairman of Supervisory

Charlene
Ripley

Douglas
Haughey

Gianna Manes

Isabelle
Brassard

Janet Woodruff
John Goertzen
Michael
Crothers

Michael Norris

Thomas
O'Connor

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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